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Undergraduate Fee Structure 2024-2025 st ASGlnted Collsge-Goa University Silver Jubilen Year Avrard
Class : FYBA Sociology
Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani,
Marathi,Mathematics,Philosophy,
Portuguese, Sociology.
Practical:- Geography, Psychology.
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7 |Major Sociology + Minor Non Practical £95.00] 2000.00| 140.00] 130.00] 7800.00] 500.00] 500.00] 500.00{ 820.00 0.00| 500.00] 225.00] 150.00] 500.00] 1500.00] 20000.00! 35960.00
8 [Major Sociology + Minor Practical £95.00] 2000.00] 140.00| 130.00] 6600.00] 500.00] 500.00] 500.00] 820.00] 500.00] 500.00| 225.00{150.00 500.00| 1500.00{ 20000.00 35260.00
9 |Major Practical+ Minor Sociology £95.00] 2000.00] 140.00| 130.00] 4000.00| 500.00] 500.00] 500.00] 820.00] 500.00] 500.00] 225.00]150.00] 500.00| 1500.00 20000.00 32660.00
10 [Major Non Practical+ Minor Sociology 695.00] 2000.00| 140.00] 130.00] 4000.00] 500.00] 500.00] 500.00] 820.00 0.00] 500.00] 225.00]150.00] 500.00{ 1500.00] 20000.00 32160.00
11 [Double Major Practical + Sociology 595.00] 2000.00] 140.00] 130.00] 4000.00] 500.00] 500.00] 500.00] 820.00] 500.00[ 500.00| 225.00]|150.00 500.00] 1500.00] 20000.00 32660.00
12 |Double Major Sociology + Practical 695.00] 2000.00] 140.00] 130.00] 4000.00] 500.00] 500.00] 500.00] 820.00] 500.00] 500.00] 225.00]150.00{ 500.00 1500.00| 20000.00 32660.00
13 |Double Major Non-Practical + Sociology 695.00] 2000.00] 140.00] 130.00] 4000.00] 500.00] 500.00] 500.00] 820.00 0.00] 500.00| 225.00[150.00| 500.00] 1500.00| 20000.00 32160.00

*|.A.I.M.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (Indian,NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 4055.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 695.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1395.00
* pdditional credits are a part of Self Funded Courses

Date: 12-06-2024

(Any changes applicable in the Fee Structure may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)
(Note: Fee Structure shown does not include examination fee and the same shall be paid by the student later)
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